1 GKD Tissue Paper Holder for Dining Table with Toothpick Holder
Designer 5 Compartment Dining Table Accessories for Home Decor
and Hotels Wooden Decorative Items for Kitchen(ecofriendly) Dark
Wood | B0CH39G2X5 ( GKD000568-BR ) 
HSN:44219090

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3ZqJ8Z4k7v80puv9wjov Date & Time: 28/09/2023, 13:20:16 hrs Invoice Value: 249.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Premium Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs,
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Social Media) | B0C1T2KZT8 (
GKD000548-SM ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set Natural Wood Finish Table Coasters with Anti Slip
Grip fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Glasses and Bottles Square
Cutwork 4 pc Wooden Coasters (4 x 4 inch)(ecofriendly) |
B0CJFQVF2Q ( GKD000570-ND ) 
HSN:44219091

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 6% CGST ₹10.66 ₹199.00

6% SGST ₹10.66

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM4BelhVbHMetHzCrXtpvJqs2LQKpk2F

Date & Time: 28/09/2023, 14:23:54
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VMNMD8 (
GKD000545-MAC12-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 2 ₹801.78 12% IGST ₹96.22 ₹898.00

TOTAL: ₹96.22 ₹898.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3f9UBYzagnEiraWIwtI9 Date & Time: 28/09/2023, 16:22:27 hrs Invoice Value: 898.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office
desk organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer,
Calendar 2023 corporate gifts (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B09LYM7XBR (
GKD000258-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3MQ4bB8yLZBWKrWJdwWK

Date & Time: 28/09/2023, 16:26:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 
649.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway